
1. SV Biebrich 852
Herrmann, Erich 282
Lendle, Bernd 281
Schäfer, Hans 289

2. SV Diana Wehrheim 845
Braun, Juergen 290
Jäger, Günter 276
Kettler, Gerhard 279

3. SV Falke Dasbach 843
Baum, Heinrich 281
Fuhrmeister, Bernhard 280
Gugger, Hans-Peter 282

4. SV Selzerbrunnen 837
Falck, Rudolf 275
Merkens, Günter 290
Reinhardt, Gerhard 272

5. SV Diana 1903 Hausen 1 836
Bäcker, Peter 270
Köhler, Heinz 285
Mahr, Josef 281

6. SSV Baunatal 833
Berg, Dieter 266
Kube, Horst-Harry 283
Schafferer, Dieter 284

7. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 832
Dauth, Kurt Jürgen 287
Keller, Heinrich 276
Zindel, Jochen 269

8. Lufthansa Sportverein Frankfurt 827
Baumann, Franz 272
Seidel, Wolfgang 280
Weikel, Detlef 275

9. SG Butzbach 826
Kost, Klaus 278
Meißner, Günter 270
Modenbach, Rudolf 278

10. SV 1979 Hochheim/M 1 825
Delvo, Hubert 274
Falk, Ernst-Dieter 275
Schleicher, Franz 276

11. SV 1923 Hubertus Lampertheim 824
Holzschuh, Hans Günter 282
Schmid, Dieter 277
Wiegand, Karl 265

12. 1. Frankfurter Pistolen Klub 821
Modenbach, Adolf 271
Bender, Peter 281
Modenbach, Donata 269

na. SGes Okriftel 1 560
Köhler, Hans-Michael 0
Menzel, Joachim 277
Schrader, Manfred 283
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na. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 527
Grotha, Ruediger Dr. 0
Borowicz, Brigitte 259
Steube, Helga 268

na. 1. SGes Eschborn 1 274
Karch, Roland 0
Schröder, Kurt 274
Weber, Karl-Heinz 0

Einzelwertung

1. Müller, Wolfgang SV Bad Orb 291
2. Merkens, Günter SV Selzerbrunnen 290
3. Braun, Juergen SV Diana Wehrheim 290
4. Spiller, Michael SV Barbarossa 289
5. Schäfer, Hans SV Biebrich 289
6. Lieske, Lothar TV Delkenheim 289
7. Konwalinka, Karl Seligenstädter Sport-Schützen 287
8. Gross, Karl Hermann SV Salmünster 286
9. Köhler, Heinz SV Diana 1903 Hausen 1 285

10. Wittchow, Hans-J. SV Ziegenhain I 284
11. Kube, Horst-Harry SSV Baunatal 283
12. Holzschuh, Hans Günter SV 1923 Hubertus Lampertheim 282
13. Gugger, Hans-Peter SV Falke Dasbach 282
14. Bender, Peter 1. Frankfurter Pistolen Klub 281
15. Lendle, Bernd SV Biebrich 281
16. Günther, Edgar SV Bad Orb 280
17. Fuhrmeister, Bernhard SV Falke Dasbach 280
17. Ludwig, Werner SV Sulzbach 1 280
19. Kettler, Gerhard SV Diana Wehrheim 279
20. Kost, Klaus SG Butzbach 278
21. Schäfer, Karlheinz SGes 1560 Dreieichenhain 278
22. Schmid, Dieter SV 1923 Hubertus Lampertheim 277
23. Jäger, Günter SV Diana Wehrheim 276
24. Liebisch, Gernot SV Bierstadt 276
25. Keller, Heinrich SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 276
26. Falck, Rudolf SV Selzerbrunnen 275
27. Weikel, Detlef Lufthansa Sportverein Frankfurt 275
28. Falk, Ernst-Dieter SV 1979 Hochheim/M 1 275
29. Welsch, Franz Peter SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 274
30. Doenges, Peter FSK Oberforsthaus 274
31. Reinhardt, Gerhard SV Selzerbrunnen 272
32. Baumann, Franz Lufthansa Sportverein Frankfurt 272
33. Press, Werner SSG Stockstadt 271
34. Tuerkis, Ludwig TSV 1889 Dudenhofen 271
35. Meißner, Günter SG Butzbach 270
36. Blaschke, Guenter SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 269
37. Zindel, Jochen SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 269
38. Schepp, Berthold SV Diana Grünberg 268
39. Chadim, Paul SV Leihgestern 268
40. Büchner, Guenther SGem 1963 Münster 1 266
na. Karch, Roland 1. SGes Eschborn 1 0
na. Krause, Helmut TuS Schwanheim 0
na. Köhler, Hans-Michael SGes Okriftel 1 0
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na. Metzler, Reinhold SV Wicker 0
na. Rysiewski, Konrad TuS Guxhagen 1 0
na. Weber, Karl-Heinz 1. SGes Eschborn 1 0
na. Wölflick, Gerd ZSG Steinfurth 0
AK. Netz, Klaus SV Hermannstein 276
AK. Krause, Edmund SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal 276
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